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EHERE (3BF-%F-HO2- E)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
77.3 1 1 71.7 359 18 66.7 2706 73 61.7 9340 218 56.7 22141 338 51.7 40602 410
77.0 2 1 71.6 3717 34 66.6 2779 78 61.6 95568 203 56. 6 22479 292 51.6 41012 391
76.17 3 1 71.56 411 14 66.5 2857 91 61.5 9761 194 56.5 22771 307 51.56 41403 378
76.6 4 2 71. 4 425 22 66. 4 2948 83 61.4 99565 200 56. 4 23078 335 51.4 41781 422
76.5 6 1 71.3 447 28 66.3 3031 99 61.3 101565 196 56.3 23413 373 51.3 42203 429
76.3 7 2 71.2 475 25 66.2 3130 95 61.2 103561 214 56.2 23786 295 51.2 42632 379
76.1 9 1 71.1 500 24 66. 1 32256 88 61.1 105656 230 56. 1 24081 329 51.1 43011 389
76.0 10 1 71.0 524 24 66.0 3313 104 61.0 10795 219 56.0 24410 334 51.0 43400 456
75.9 11 1 70.9 548 29 65.9 3417 89 60.9 11014 201 55.9 24744 343 50.9 43856 436
75.8 12 5 70.8 5717 28 65.8 3506 103 60.8 11215 230 55. 8 25087 367 50.8 44292 428
75.17 17 2 70.7 605 22 65.7 3609 102 60.7 11445 214 55.7 25454 332 50.7 44720 404
75.6 19 3 70.6 627 23 65. 6 3711 109 60.6 116569 211 55. 6 25786 362 50.6 45124 435
75.5 22 3 70.5 650 35 65.5 3820 105 60.5 11870 236 55.5 26138 346 50.5 45559 419
75. 4 25 2 70.4 685 31 65. 4 39256 111 60.4 12106 201 55. 4 26484 385 50. 4 45978 391
75.3 217 2 70.3 716 34 65.3 4036 128 60.3 12307 234 55.3 26869 345 50.3 46369 397
75.2 29 2 70.2 750 33 65.2 4164 114 60.2 12541 2217 55.2 27214 333 50.2 46766 405
75 .1 31 5 70.1 783 39 65. 1 4278 118 60.1 12768 209 55. 1 275417 3560 50. 1 47171 439
75.0 36 4 70.0 822 26 65.0 4396 105 60.0 12977 233 55.0 278917 349 50.0 47610 412
74.9 40 3 69.9 848 33 64.9 4501 112 59.9 13210 248 54.9 28246 367 49.9 48022 437
74.8 43 1 69.8 881 38 64.8 4613 129 59.8 13458 240 54.8 28613 347 49. 8 48459 401
74.17 44 3 69.7 919 36 64.7 4742 124 59.7 13698 252 54.7 28960 371 49.7 48860 471
74.6 47 7 69.6 955 43 64.6 4866 116 59.6 13950 232 54.6 29331 354 49.6 49331 414
74.5 54 5 69.5 9938 43 64.5 4982 124 59.5 14182 255 54.5 29685 385 49.5 49745 379
74. 4 59 4 69.4 1041 45 64.4 5106 116 59. 4 14437 271 54.4 30070 373 49. 4 50124 434
74.3 63 2 69.3 1086 39 64.3 5222 122 59.3 14708 263 54.3 30443 396 49.3 50558 424
74.2 65 7 69.2 1125 53 64.2 5344 111 59.2 14971 246 54.2 30839 375 49.2 50982 393
74 .1 72 5 69.1 1178 36 64.1 5455 126 59.1 15217 245 54 .1 31214 361 49 .1 51375 429
74.0 117 8 69.0 1214 47 64.0 5581 130 59.0 15462 286 54.0 31575 386 49.0 51804 428
73.9 85 5 68.9 1261 39 63.9 5711 136 58.9 157438 256 53.9 31961 387 48.9 52232 390
73.8 90 8 68.8 1300 59 63.8 5847 142 58.8 16004 257 53.8 32348 400 48.8 52622 456
73.17 98 4 68.7 13569 46 63.7 5989 152 58.7 16261 2617 53.7 32748 375 48.7 53078 418
73.6 102 8 68.6 1405 51 63.6 6141 144 58.6 165628 306 53.6 33123 388 48.6 53496 423
73.56 110 3 68.5 1456 63 63.5 6285 154 58.5 16834 270 53.56 33511 406 48.5 53919 435
73. 4 113 11 68. 4 1519 71 63.4 6439 170 58. 4 17104 261 53. 4 33917 414 48. 4 54354 403
73.3 124 9 68.3 15690 66 63.3 6609 164 58.3 17365 299 53.3 34331 423 48.3 54757 390
73.2 133 13 68.2 16566 55 63.2 6773 148 58.2 17664 2817 53.2 34754 368 48.2 55147 411
73.1 146 9 68. 1 1711 57 63.1 6921 150 58. 1 179561 307 53 .1 35122 380 48 .1 555568 394
73.0 155 12 68.0 1768 49 63.0 7071 164 58.0 182568 286 53.0 35502 375 48.0 559562 433
72.9 167 16 67.9 1817 53 62.9 7235 165 57.9 18544 263 52.9 358717 376 47.9 56385 431
72.8 183 14 67.8 1870 67 62.8 7400 151 57.8 18807 279 52.8 36253 379 47. 8 56816 412
12.17 197 19 67.7 1937 78 62.7 7551 162 57.17 19086 259 52.7 36632 402 47.7 57228 403
72.6 216 9 67.6 20156 66 62.6 7713 176 57.6 19345 288 52.6 37034 400 47.6 57631 409
72.5 225 26 67.5 2081 71 62.5 7889 194 57.5 19633 304 52.5 37434 379 47.5 58040 423
72. 4 251 12 67. 4 21562 71 62. 4 8083 171 57. 4 19937 328 52. 4 37813 384 47. 4 58463 422
72.3 263 15 67.3 2223 85 62.3 8254 164 57.3 20265 340 52.3 38197 412 47.3 58885 437
12.2 278 14 67.2 2308 78 62.2 8418 179 57.2 20606 295 52.2 38609 403 47.2 59322 422
72.1 292 13 67.1 2386 83 62.1 85907 171 57.1 20900 284 52. 1 39012 403 47. 1 59744 411
72.0 305 20 67.0 2469 85 62.0 8768 182 57.0 21184 331 52.0 39415 383 47.0 60155 423
71.9 325 10 66.9 2554 67 61.9 8950 201 56.9 21515 312 51.9 39798 392 46.9 60578 411
71.8 335 24 66. 8 2621 85 61.8 9151 189 56.8 21827 314 51.8 40190 412 46.8 60989 390




EHERE (3BF-%F-HO2- E)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
46.7 61379 411 41.7 78869 298 36.7 89402 126 31.7 92898 18 25.8 93202 2
46. 6 61790 386 41.6 79167 274 36.6 80528 134 31.6 92916 15 25.6 93204 1
46.5 62176 370 41.5 79441 294 36.5 890662 128 31.5 92931 14 25. 1 93205 2
46. 4 62546 406 41.4 79735 267 36. 4 89790 118 31.4 92945 23 25.0 93207 1
46. 3 62952 403 41.3 80002 291 36.3 89908 121 31.3 92968 21
46. 2 63355 371 41.2 80293 295 36.2 90029 113 31.2 92989 16
46 .1 63726 404 41.1 80588 301 36. 1 90142 119 31.1 93005 13
46. 0 64130 377 41.0 80889 274 36.0 90261 121 31.0 93018 11
45. 9 64507 361 40.9 81163 249 35.9 90382 105 30.9 93029 11
45. 8 64868 388 40. 8 81412 247 35.8 90487 114 30.8 93040 13
45.7 65256 377 40.7 816569 272 35.7 90601 112 30.7 930563 5
45. 6 65633 378 40. 6 81931 247 35.6 90713 103 30.6 93058 9
45.5 66011 360 40.5 82178 268 35.5 90816 90 30.5 93067 7
45. 4 66371 403 40. 4 82446 225 35. 4 90906 88 30.4 93074 14
45. 3 66774 361 40.3 82671 209 35.3 90994 81 30.3 93088 9
45. 2 67135 3567 40. 2 82880 222 35.2 91075 86 30.2 93097 6
45 .1 67492 349 40. 1 83102 237 35 .1 91161 106 30.1 93103 10
45. 0 67841 331 40.0 83339 245 35.0 91267 87 30.0 93113 9
44.9 68172 363 39.9 83584 238 34.9 91354 70 29.9 93122 5
44.8 68535 3562 39.8 83822 223 34.8 91424 85 29.8 93127 6
44.7 68887 367 39.7 84045 211 34.7 91509 81 29.17 93133 7
44.6 69254 365 39.6 84256 212 34.6 91590 83 29.6 93140 4
44.5 69619 362 39.56 84468 225 34.5 91673 85 29.5 93144 2
44 .4 69981 365 39. 4 84693 225 34. 4 91758 65 29. 4 93146 4
44.3 70346 361 39.3 84918 234 34.3 91823 44 29.3 93150 5
44.2 70707 337 39.2 85152 2217 34.2 91867 712 29.2 931565 2
44 .1 71044 341 39.1 856379 192 34.1 91939 71 29.1 93157 4
44.0 71385 364 39.0 8565671 212 34.0 92010 56 29.0 93161 3
43.9 71749 399 38.9 856783 207 33.9 92066 55 28.9 93164 1
43 .8 72148 343 38.8 859900 210 33.8 92121 55 28.8 93165 4
43.7 72491 341 38.7 86200 193 33.7 92176 51 28.17 93169 1
43. 6 72832 340 38.6 86393 187 33.6 92227 49 28.6 93170 4
43.5 73172 354 38.56 86580 174 33.5 92276 37 28.5 93174 1
43 .4 73526 333 38. 4 86754 183 33.4 92313 48 28. 4 93175 4
43 .3 73859 340 38.3 86937 181 33.3 92361 45 28.3 93179 2
43 .2 74199 324 38.2 87118 179 33.2 92406 58 28.1 93181 3
43 .1 74523 314 38. 1 87297 171 33.1 92464 45 28.0 93184 1
43.0 74837 326 38.0 87468 147 33.0 925009 44 27.9 93185 1
42.9 75163 331 37.9 87615 184 32.9 92553 45 27.8 93186 1
42. 8 75494 300 37.8 87799 158 32.8 92598 35 27.1 93187 1
42.7 75794 324 37.7 87957 166 32.17 92633 31 27.6 93188 1
42. 6 76118 294 37.6 88123 170 32.6 92664 25 27.5 93189 1
42.5 76412 321 37.56 88293 148 32.5 92689 38 27. 4 93190 1
42. 4 76733 305 37. 4 88441 143 32. 4 92727 22 27.2 93191 1
42.3 77038 297 37.3 88584 138 32.3 92749 22 27.1 93192 3
42.2 77335 337 37.2 88722 135 32.2 92771 29 26.8 93195 1
42 .1 77672 301 37.1 88857 134 32.1 92800 27 26.6 93196 1
42.0 77973 316 37.0 889901 142 32.0 92827 26 26.5 93197 1
41.9 78289 300 36.9 89133 139 31.9 92853 24 26.3 93198 3
41.8 78589 280 36.8 89272 130 31.8 92877 21 26.0 93201 1




